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IMPERIO
NOVO MUNDO
JUNINHO FILHO
SINCA TUFAO
DIFERENCIADO

ROCKY
NATROX DNA

ATRACAO

LISTERINE
VALENTINO ROSSI
BOLADAO
GRANITO
OURO
TURKO
NOBRE
TORO LOCO
BARUCK
VEGA
DETROIT
S60 WPS

Anilha

amacap
sape
amacap
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape
sape
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape
sape

sape

MARCIO
CHARLINHO
LEONARDO

ALCINO
CHARLINHO

TIAGO BUENO
VINICIUS
CHARLINHO
VLADE
RODRIGAO
SILVEIRA
MARCELO
ERTON

PAULAO

CLAUDINHO
ALEXANDRE
COSTA JR
ALEXANDRE
RAPHAEL
WALDIR

BICUDO 07/11/2020
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
RIO
SAO GONCALO
RIO
RIO
SAO GONCALO
UBERLANDIA
PETROP
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
NITEROI
BH
SAO GONCALO
NOVA FRIBURGO
BH
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/94200
0/85943
0/80157
0/74875
0/72495
0/71912
0/70552
0/65270
0/64962
0/63877
0/63590
0/62901
0/55990
0/55233
0/54775
0/54640
0/53903
0/53291
0/51682
0/51596

Pontos
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